
MODULE 1 – Foundations in Veterinary Education - FIVE 
Timetable 2021 – 2022 

 
 

 
 

 
A number of different opportunities are offered each month to allow you to interact with the teaching team and your peers: 
 

INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY Facilitator Where? When? 

Unit webinar Unit Lead Zoom  14.00 – 15.00 

Online tutorial Tutor Zoom Flexible timing to suit individual members of each tutor group 

Reflection clinic Unit Lead Zoom  14.00 – 15.00 

  

INDEPENDENT ONLINE STUDY 
INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY 

FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT  
ONLINE INDUCTION – TUESDAY 7 SEPTEMBER 2021 

UNIT 
Release of unit 

learning materials 
Unit webinar Online tutorial Reflection clinic 

Patch essay 
deadline 

Tutor 
feedback 

Unit Lead 

1: Student Learning Wed 8 September Wed 15 Sep Tutor to confirm Wed 29 Sep Wed 6 Oct Wed 20 Oct 
Rachel Davis 
Avril Senior 

2: Teaching Methods and Learning Materials Wed 6 October Wed 13 Oct Tutor to confirm Wed 27 Oct Wed 3 Nov Wed 17 Nov Chris Butcher 

3: Evidence to Practice Wed 3 November Wed 10 Nov Tutor to confirm Wed 24 Nov Wed 1 Dec Wed 15 Dec 
Tierney Kinnison 

Liz Chan 

4: Assessment and Feedback Wed 1 December  Wed 8 Dec Tutor to confirm Wed 22 Dec Wed 5 Jan Wed 19 Jan 
Liz Chan  

Kirsty Fox 

5: “Putting it all together”: The Curriculum Wed 5 January  Wed 12 Jan Tutor to confirm - No patch - Chris Butcher 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT DEADLINES      

Teaching observation   Tuesday 25 January 2022 

Reflective essay Tuesday 25 January 2022 



MODULE 2 – Applied Concepts in Veterinary Education - ACIVE 
Timetable 2021 – 2022 

 

 

 
 
A number of opportunities are offered each month to allow you to interact with the teaching team and your peers: 
 

INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY Facilitator Where? When? 

Unit webinar Unit Lead Zoom  14.00 – 15.00 

Online tutorial Tutor Zoom Flexible timing to suit individual members of each tutor group 

Online reflection clinic Unit Lead Zoom  14.00 – 15.00 

 
 

INDEPENDENT ONLINE STUDY INTERACTIVE OPPORTUNITY FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT  

UNIT 
Release of unit 

learning materials 
Unit webinar Online tutorial 

Online 
reflection clinic 

Patch essay 
deadline 

Tutor 
feedback 

Unit Lead 

6. Educational Strategies and Employability Wed 2 February 2022 Wed 9 Feb Tutor to confirm Wed 23 Feb Wed 2 Mar Wed 16 Mar 
Liz Chan  

Emily Hall 

7. Leadership and Self-Regulated Learners Wed 2 March 2022 Wed 9 Mar Tutor to confirm Wed 23 Mar Wed 30 Mar Wed 13 Apr Rachel Davis 

8. Learning in the Workplace  Wed 30 March 2022 Wed 6 Apr Tutor to confirm Wed 20 Apr Wed 27 Apr Wed 11 May 
Liz Chan  

Emily Hall 

9. Learning in the Virtual World Wed 27 April 2022 Wed 4 May Tutor to confirm Wed 18 May Wed 25 May Wed 8 Jun 
Avril Senior  

Crystal Cooper 

10. “Putting it all together”: The Reflective 
Practitioner 

Wed 25 May 2022 Wed 1 Jun Tutor to confirm - No patch - Rachel Davis 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT DEADLINES      

Reflective essay Tuesday 21 June 2022 

Teaching presentation Wednesday 6 July 2022 (TBC subject to Covid restrictions) 


